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Tue 08/01/2023 6:00 am 8:00 am Football Summer Workout Fitness/Weight Room
Thu 08/03/2023 6:00 am 8:00 am Football Summer Workout Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 08/07/2023 6:00 am 8:00 am Football Summer Workout Fitness/Weight Room
Tue 08/08/2023 6:00 am 8:00 am Football Summer Workout Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 08/09/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Football Equipment Pick-Up Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 08/09/2023 5:00 pm 7:00 pm Football Player Equipment Fitting Fitness/Weight Room For those that need equipment to start
practice on August 14
Thu 08/10/2023 6:00 am 8:00 am Football Summer Workout Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 08/14/2023 All Day All Day HS Football First Practice U-32 Middle & High School
Mon 08/14/2023 8:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Mon 08/14/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm High School Fall Sports Parent and Auditorium
Athlete Meeting Atrium
Amphitheater
Rm 128/131 Combo
Cafeteria
Library
Gym B (New)
Gym A (Old)
Tue 08/15/2023 8:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 08/16/2023 7:00 am 9:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 08/16/2023 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 08/17/2023 8:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Fri 08/18/2023 8:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Sat 08/19/2023 7:00 am 9:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Sat 08/19/2023 12:00 pm 2:00 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Mon 08/21/2023 8:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 08/22/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm Football Practice with Hartford Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 08/23/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 08/24/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Fri 08/25/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Football Scrimmage @ Essex Essex High School 3:00 pm 9:00 pm
Sat 08/26/2023 8:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Mon 08/28/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 08/28/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 08/29/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 08/30/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 08/31/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Colchester Colchester High School 4:00 pm 10:00 pm
Fri 09/01/2023 2:00 pm 5:00 pm High School Fall Sports Photo Day All-Weather Track
Fri 09/01/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
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Fri 09/01/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Mon 09/04/2023 9:00 am 11:00 am HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 09/05/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 09/06/2023 4:30 pm 5:30 pm HS Football Weight Room/Film Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 09/06/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 09/07/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Fri 09/08/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Spaulding Spaulding High School 5:15 pm 9:15 pm
Sun 09/10/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Spaulding (At Sabine Field

Norwich University)
Mon 09/11/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 09/11/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 09/12/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 09/13/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 09/13/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 09/14/2023 4:15 pm 5:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Fri 09/15/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Fri0 7. 9 Varsity Fooibatrs—+=yrdonnstitute | Main Stadium Fiote—
Sat 09/16/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Lyndon Institute | Sabine Field

(@ Norwich University)
Mon 09/18/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Gym A (Old)

Gym B (New)

Tue 09/19/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 09/19/2023 6:00 pm 7:30 pm Pregame Potluck Dinner Cafeteria
Wed 09/20/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 09/20/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 09/21/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 09/21/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Pregame Team Potluck Cafeteria
Fri 09/22/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Bellows Falls Bellows Falls Union High 3:50 pm 10:20 pm
Mon 09/25/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 09/25/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 09/26/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Wed 09/27/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Wed 09/27/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Thu 09/28/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Fri 09/29/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Mount Mansfield |Main Stadium Field
Mon 10/02/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room
Mon 10/02/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
Tue 10/03/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse
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Wed 10/04/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room

Wed 10/04/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/05/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/05/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Football Team Pregame Potluck Cafeteria Pregame potluck dinner
Dinner

Fri 10/06/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs. North Country Main Stadium Field
*Senior Night*

Mon 10/09/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Tue 10/10/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Wed 10/11/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room

Wed 10/11/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/12/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/12/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Football Team Pregame Potluck Cafeteria Football Team Pregame potluck
Dinner dinner

Fri 10/13/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Fair Haven Fair Haven Union High School 3:30 pm 11:00 pm

Mon 10/16/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room

Mon 10/16/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Tue 10/17/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Wed 10/18/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room

Wed 10/18/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/19/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/19/2023 6:30 pm 7:30 pm Football Team Pregame Potluck Cafeteria Football Team Pregame Potluck
Dinner Dinner

Fri 10/20/2023 4:15 pm 4:45 pm HS Football Weight Room Fitness/Weight Room

Fri 10/20/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Sat 10/21/2023 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Varsity Football @ Oxbow Oxbow High School 10:30 am 4:00 pm

Mon 10/23/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Tue 10/24/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Wed 10/25/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Thu 10/26/2023 4:15 pm 6:15 pm HS Football Practice Upper Field /Football/Lacrosse

Fri 10/27/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Colchester (State | Colchester High School 4:30 pm 10:00 pm
Quarterfinals)

Sat1 T T Varsity FaotbatSteteShampionship | RUTLAND SENORHISHSCHOOL T T

Mon 11/13/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Fall Sports Dessert Social Cafeteria




